TAB#
16187
16188

16189

16190

16191

16192

16193

16194

16195

The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS
10 SUBJECT
All Employees Job Opportunities
All Employees Kern County Library & Bakersfield Police Dept. Guest Reader Events

All Principals and Department Heads

School Principals and Department
Heads

Principals, Academic Program
Leaders, Parent Involvement
Designees, Secretaries, and
Specially Funded Clerks

Principals, Community Relations
Liaisons, and Parent Involvement
Designees

All Principals and Parent
Involvement Designees

All Principals and Library Personnel

Principals and School Secretaries

Minimum Days: Oct. 26th through Oct. 30th, 2015
(Parent Conference Week)

Daylight Saving Time Ends
Sunday, November 1, 2015, 2:00 a.m.

District Advisory Committee (DAC) Meeting
Tuesday, November 3, 2015, 12:00 — 1:15 p.m., PDC

Family Engagement Professional Development
Tuesday, October 27, 2015, 9:00 a.m. — 11:00 a.m., PDC

National Parent Involvement Day
Thursday, November 19, 2015

“Book-X" — Monday, November 2, 2015, 8:00 — 11:00 a.m., PDC
Quarterly School Secretaries’ Meetings

Wednesday, November 4, 2015, 2:30 — 4:00 p.m., Education Center

Printable TAB — Click Here

A/

October 22, 2015

Volume XXI

Published weekly by the
Communications Department

~

Number 11

J



http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16187.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16188.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16189.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16190.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16191.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16192.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16193.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16194.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/16195.pdf�
http://departments.bcsd.com/TABS/1516/102215/Printable%20TAB%2010-22-15.pdf�

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	October 22, 2015
	Volume XXI     Number 11


