The Advisory Bulletin

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TAB#	<u>TO</u>	<u>SUBJECT</u>
<u>16187</u>	All Employees	Job Opportunities
<u>16188</u>	All Employees	Kern County Library & Bakersfield Police Dept. Guest Reader Events
<u>16189</u>	All Principals and Department Heads	Minimum Days: Oct. 26th through Oct. 30th, 2015 (Parent Conference Week)
<u>16190</u>	School Principals and Department Heads	Daylight Saving Time Ends Sunday, November 1, 2015, 2:00 a.m.
<u>16191</u>	Principals, Academic Program Leaders, Parent Involvement Designees, Secretaries, and Specially Funded Clerks	District Advisory Committee (DAC) Meeting Tuesday, November 3, 2015, 12:00 – 1:15 p.m., PDC
<u>16192</u>	Principals, Community Relations Liaisons, and Parent Involvement Designees	Family Engagement Professional Development Tuesday, October 27, 2015, 9:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m., PDC
<u>16193</u>	All Principals and Parent Involvement Designees	National Parent Involvement Day Thursday, November 19, 2015
<u>16194</u>	All Principals and Library Personnel	"Book-X" – Monday, November 2, 2015, 8:00 – 11:00 a.m., PDC
<u>16195</u>	Principals and School Secretaries	Quarterly School Secretaries' Meetings Wednesday, November 4, 2015, 2:30 – 4:00 p.m., Education Center
		Printable TAB – Click Here

October 22, 2015

Volume XXI Number 11

Published weekly by the Communications Department